Pg 1 Vanda's BALLROOM classes for adults. Pg 2 DIfferent instructor for Scottish Country Dance

For more info visit https://dancespotofdupage.com/
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Private/Semi-Private dance classes for youth and adults are available starting 10 AM to 9 PM most weekdays and Sundays.

Updated 12/30/2025

Page 1 of 2



Pg 1 Vanda's BALLROOM classes for adults. Pg 2 DIfferent instructor for Scottish Country Dance

JANUARY 2026

SUNDAY

MONDAY

| TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

630-362-3653

Z 7anc<_—3_§p0t of / )upage

605 E. Ogden Avenue, Naperville, IL 60563
Contact: Vanda Varnai, Owner -
dancespotofdupage@gmail.com

0

1 NEW YEAR'S DAY

/

: IANUAY
Ghapty
ﬂ/e“)

- 7 i 27,-,/‘”1_’ .
g)jlj/tll":" }”” LZ‘/mu
* fhappy <

j day*

7:30-10 PM
Scottish Country

Dancing
rscdschicago.org

Dﬂﬂ((’g{)ﬂtuf_pupaqe
=

10

11

12

13

7:30-10 PM
Scottish Country

Dancing
rscdschicago.org

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

7:30-10 PM
Scottish Country

Dancing
rscdschicago.org

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

7:30-10 PM
Scottish Country

Dancing
rscdschicago.org

28

29

30

31

Updated 12/30/2025

Page 2 of 2



